
Time 11.00 am to 2.00 pm 

Date Day 

23.03.2024 |Saturday 

06.04.2024 Saturday 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 

09.04.2024 Tuesday 

15.04.2024 Monday 

19.04.2024 Friday 

27.04.2024 Saturday 

30.04.2024 Tuesday 

03.05.2024 Friday 

09.05.2024 Thursday 

23.05.2024 Thursday 

28.05.2024 Tuesday 

Notes: 
1 

2. 
3. 

4 

Jaipur. 
March, 2024 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2024 
B.Com. Part-I Examinations 2024 

(Ex-Students and Non-Collegiate Due) 

Subject/ Paper 

General Hindi 

Book-keeping and Accountancy 
(For Non-Commerce Students) (Pass/Hons) 
Business Administration Paper-I 
(Business Laws) 

Business Administration Paper-I 
(Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management) 
|Accountancy and Business Stat. Paper-I 
I(Corporate and Financial Accounting) 
|Accountancy and Business Stat. Paper-II 
(Business Statistics) 
Economic Admn.& Fin. Mang, Paper-I 
(Business Economics) 
Economic Admn. & Fin. Mang, Paper-II 
(Indian Banking and Financial System) 

General English 

ENVS 

Elementary Computer Applications (Two Hours) 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 
Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted with Question Paper 
to the University through the Center Superintendent concerned within a week from the 
date of examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be 
entertained. 

Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 mninuts from starting of the 
examinaiton. 

Controller of Examinations 
B 


